
TASMANIA COACH LIST
Level First Name Last Name State Region Postcode Email

1G Anita Sward TAS LOWER LONGLEY 7109 kyalamiequestrian@bigpond.com

CE 2D Suzan McDermott TAS SANDFORD 7020 smcdermott257@gmail.com

CE 2G Amanda Cameron TAS WHITEMORE 7303 laamandacameron@gmail.com

Int Kristy Van Munster TAS CRABTREE 7109 kristy_vm@hotmail.com

1D 1SH Tania Hay TAS ORIELTON 7172 consequence2000@gmail.com

CE 1G 2D 2J Merindah Thomson TAS DELORAINE 7304 coach@classicaljumping.com

1G Darlene Svamvur TAS MARGATE 7054 darze86@gmail.com

1G Elizabeth Booth TAS LONGLEY 7054 njb10@bigpond.net.au

1G Camille Velnaar TAS GLAZIERS BAY 7109 camillevelnaar@gmail.com

1D Caitlin Radford TAS MORIATY 7307 radforddressage@gmail.com

CE 2G 2E Judith Kilby TAS WESTWOOD 7292 pinelodge1@bigpond.com

CE 2G Josephine McFarlane TAS HAGLEY 7292 jo.j.mcfarlane@icloud.com

1G Charley Freeman-Finn TAS UNDISCLOSED 7292 odyssey.horses@gmail.com

1D Sophie McDermott TAS SANDFORD 7020 smcdermott257@gmail.com

CE 2E 2D 3G Catherine Davies TAS CAMBRIDGE 7170 cedavies80@gmail.com

CE 2G 3D Judy Peel TAS SWAN BAY 7252 stakers.farm@bigpond.com

1G Fiona Fehlberg TAS SEVEN MILE BEACH 7170 fiona.fehlberg6@gmail.com

Int Kristy Coad TAS MOUNTAIN RIVER 7109 kristymaree2022@outlook.com

Int Lara Baker TAS PIPERS RIVER 7252 baker.lara.j@gmail.com

2G Jill Schwartz TAS CAMPANIA 7026 hemelrijk@bigpond.com

CE 2G Elisabeth Elliott TAS LESLIE VALE 7054 monique_1@bigpond.com

Int Kerrie Bell TAS BISHOPSBOURNE 7301 kezziebell1219@gmail.com

1G Pip Godfrey TAS SANDFORD 7020 pipduggan@gmail.com

SSTA 1G Helen Malcolm TAS ALLENS RIVULET 7150 helen@therivulet.com.au

1G Celia Conder-Lang TAS PLENTY 7140 celiaconderlang1@icloud.com

1G Catherine Eagle TAS ROKEBY 7019 cathyeagle1962@hotmail.com

1G Julie Targett TAS SCOTTSDALE 7260 julestargett@gmail.com

1G Claire Walker TAS LONGFORD 7301 cmwalker5@hotmail.com

1G Timothy Williams TAS CAMBRIDGE 7170 info@gunwil.com.au

1G Joanna  Jones TAS HAMILTON 7140 jjones@pinionadvisory.com

ITC Jordan Gale TAS ULVERSTONE 7315 jordxn.gale04@gmail.com
Int Susan  Andrews TAS ACTON PARK 7170 suze71@me.com 


